

Waitrose stock number	445039
Name	<b>Waitrose &amp; Partners Afternoon Tea Gift Box</b>
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. Waitrose Stem Ginger Shortbread</li> <li>2. Waitrose English Breakfast Loose Leaf Tea Tin</li> <li>3. Waitrose Strawberry Jam</li> <li>4. Waitrose Milk Chocolate Covered Honeycomb</li> <li>5. Waitrose All Butter Shortbread Rounds</li> </ol>
---	--

### Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	WAITROSE STEM GINGER SHORTBREAD
Product description	All butter shortbread biscuits with crystallised stem ginger pieces
Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	Fortified wheat flour ( <b>wheat</b> flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (24%) (butter ( <b>milk</b> ), salt), stem ginger pieces (17%) (stem ginger, sugar), sugar, ginger powder
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts.
Net quantity	180g
Country of origin	Produced in Scotland.

Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. For best before see base of pack.	
Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd. Aberlour House Aberlour on Spey Scotland, AB38 9LD	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit
energy	2004 kJ	361 kJ
energy	478 kcal	86 kcal
fat	22.0g	4.0g
of which saturates	14.0g	2.5g
carbohydrate	64.0g	11.5g
of which sugars	31.6g	5.7g
fibre	2.5g	0.5g
protein	4.8g	0.9g
salt	0.50g	0.09g
Servings per pack	10 servings	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No, contains butter	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

---

## Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

---

Product name	English Breakfast Loose Leaf Tea
Product description	125g of loose tea packed into a sachet inside of a tin.
Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	Black Tea (100%)
May contain statements	n/a
Net quantity	125g
Country of origin	India, Kenya and Sri Lanka
Storage instructions	Once opened store in an airtight container. Packaged in a protective atmosphere.
Instructions for use	How to make the perfect cup of tea. Warm the pot. Use one teaspoonful per person. Use only fresh drawn water, do not reboil. Pour water onto the tea as soon as it boils. Stir immediately. Leave for 3 – 5 minutes, depending upon preferred strength. Add milk if desired.
Manufacturer's name and address	Ringtons Ltd, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle upon Tyne, Tyne and Wear, NE12 8EW

Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	n/a	n/a
energy	n/a	n/a
fat	n/a	n/a
of which saturates	n/a	n/a
carbohydrate	n/a	n/a
of which sugars	n/a	n/a
fibre	n/a	n/a
protein	n/a	n/a
salt	n/a	n/a

Servings per pack	n/a
Contains alcohol	n/a
Contains artificial flavours	n/a
Contains artificial colours	n/a
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

### Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and

allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Strawberry Jam	
Product description	Strawberry Extra Jam	
Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	Ingredients sugar, strawberries, gelling agent (pectin) Prepared with 59g of fruits per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.	
May contain statements	-	
Net quantity	227g	
Country of origin	-	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate after opening and consume within 1 month	
Instructions for use	-	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1159kJ	174kJ
energy	273kcal	41kcal
fat	<0.5g	<0.5g
of which saturates	0.3g	<0.1g
carbohydrate	66.6g	10.0g

of which sugars	66.2g	9.9g
fibre	1.0g	<0.5g
protein	<0.5g	<0.5g
salt	0.01g	0g
Servings per pack	15 x 15g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	Y	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

### Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

---

Product name	Waitrose Milk Chocolate Honeycomb
Product description	Crunchy Golden Honeycomb covered in Belgian Milk Chocolate

Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	Belgian Milk Chocolate (40%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole <b>milk</b> powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier ( <b>soya</b> lecithin), flavouring), sugar, glucose, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate) Milk chocolate contains: cocoa solids 30% minimum, milk solids 20% minimum	
May contain statements	For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain peanuts and nuts	
Net quantity	150g e	
Country of origin	United Kingdom	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight. For best before end see base of pack	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd. Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 8YA. UK	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	1929	kJ
energy	458	kcal
fat	15.0	g
of which saturates	9.2	g
carbohydrate	77.9	g
of which sugars	53.6	g
fibre	0.5	g
protein	2.7	g
salt	0.28	g
Servings per pack	6	
Contains alcohol	No	

Contains artificial flavours	No
Contains artificial colours	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

### Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

---

Product name	WAITROSE ALL BUTTER SHORTBREAD ROUNDS
Product description	All butter shortbread biscuits
Ingredients including allergens in <b>bold</b>	Fortified wheat flour ( <b>wheat</b> flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salted butter (30%) (butter ( <b>milk</b> ), salt), sugar, salt
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts.
Net quantity	240g
Country of origin	Produced in the UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container.



Instructions for use	n/a	
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd. Aberlour House Aberlour on Spey Scotland, AB38 9LD	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per biscuit
energy	2172 kJ	434 kJ
energy	519 kcal	104 kcal
fat	28.0g	5.6g
of which saturates	18.0g	3.6g
carbohydrate	60.2g	12.0g
of which sugars	19.9g	4.0g
fibre	1.7g	0.3g
protein	5.8g	1.2g
salt	0.72g	0.14g
Servings per pack	12 servings	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	No, contains butter	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

**Disclaimer**

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our

---

website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email [customersupport@waitrose.co.uk](mailto:customersupport@waitrose.co.uk). For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

---